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OZELLIKLER | SPECIFICATIONS

Gevrim Orani [ Gear Ratio
Girig Devri [ Input Speed
Gikig Devri [ Output Speed
Girig Glicui [ Input Power
Gikig Torku [ Output Torque
Yag Cinsi [ Oil Grade

Yag Hacmi [ Oil Volume
Agirlik [ Weight

Kullanim Alani [ Usage Area

POTATO HARVESTING MACHINE

PATATES SOKME MAKINASI

1226

ol drain plug

vag tahiiye tapasi

@35
P30

672

1:1

540 r.p.m.

540 r.p.m.

50 HP [ 37 kw
615 Nm

SAE 90 [ SAE 140
150 Lt.

42 kg

Patates S6kme Makinasi [ Potato Harvesting Machine

130
160

DigLi DUZENi |/ GEAR ARRANGEMENT

cikis/output

giris/input

cikis/output



